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deeP Well utility Cart | Stain ReSiStant PLaStiC

Freight Class: 70
Ships in: 3days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

• durable structural foam plastic construction
• non-marking 5" plate-mount casters (2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel)
• Casters mount to upright leg base for extra strength

• 3" protective edge on all shelf sides prevents accidents
• no handle assembly required
• assembles easily in minutes

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size
Caster
Type

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

2521 2 16” x 30-1/3”
(406 x 770)

19”
(483)

17-1/2”
(445

34-1/2”
876

32-3/4”
832)

2 Swivel
2 Fixed

5”
(127)

35
(15.5)

3.3
(0.09)

OK

2523 2 24” x 36”
(610 x 914)

19-3/4”
(502)

25-1/2”
(648

40-1/4”
1022

32-3/4”
832)

2 Swivel
2 Fixed

5”
(127)

42
(19.1)

5.4
(0.15)

OK

3" side walls keep cargo in
place, avoiding accidents.

integrated push handle;
no assembly required.

angle legs with 
reinforcing gussets
provide upright
strength and torque-
free stability.

rugged structural foam
plastic shelves will not
dent or bend.

sturdy plate 
mount casters. Model # 2523

Keep supplies safely on board with this rugged load mover. 
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Model # 2521
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