

## **DEEP WELL UTILITY CART | STAIN RESISTANT PLASTIC**

## Keep supplies safely on board with this rugged load mover.

- Durable structural foam plastic construction
- Non-marking 5" plate-mount casters (2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel)
- · Casters mount to upright leg base for extra strength
- 3" protective edge on all shelf sides prevents accidents
- No handle assembly required
- Assembles easily in minutes



	ш.е	Shelf	Shelf Clearance	Overall Size			Caston	Caster	Case Weight	Case Cube	Fed
Model	# of Shelves	Size		W	L	Н	Caster Type	Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)	ups
2521	2	16" x 30-1/3" (406 x 770)	19" (483)	17-1/2" (445	34-1/2" 876	32-3/4" 832)	2 Swivel 2 Fixed	5" (127)	35 (15.5)	3.3 (0.09)	OK  KD
2523	2	24" x 36" (610 x 914)	19-3/4" (502)	25-1/2" (648	40-1/4" 1022	32-3/4" 832)	2 Swivel 2 Fixed	5" (127)	42 (19.1)	5.4 (0.15)	OK KD

 ${\it Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.}$